D
A CAB
øE
D
Light
748
triflex® R
TL.100.01.Z1

1
0
0
1
3
0
134
ø6.5
TL.30.01.Z1 -
TL.100.01.Z1
TL.40.01.Z2 -
TL.100.01.Z2
TL.40.01.Z2 - TL.100.01.Z2TL.30.01.Z1 - TL.100.01.Z1
ø A B C D E
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
30. TL.30.01.Z1 –
40. TL.40.01.Z11) TL.40.01.Z2
50.
60. TL.60.01.Z11) TL.60.01.Z2
65. TL.65.01.Z11) –
70. TL.70.01.Z11) TL.70.01.Z2
85. TL.85.01.Z1 –
85. (R 240)
100. TL.100.01.Z11) TL.100.01.Z2
125.
Light mounting brackets | With strain relief
 Recommended for TRL/TRLF, also
compatible with TRC/TRE/TRCF

ø6.5
90
1
0
0
1
3
0
134
ø6.5
TL.30.01.Z0 -
TL.100.01.Z0
TL.30.01.Z0 - TL.100.01.Z0TL.30.01.Z0 - TL.100.01.Z0
ø A B C D E
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
30. TL.30.01.Z0
40. TL.40.01.Z0
50.
60. TL.60.01.Z0
65. TL.65.01.Z0
70. TL.70.01.Z0
85. TL.85.01.Z0
85. (R 240)
100. TL.100.01.Z0
125.
Light mounting brackets | Without strain relief
 Recommended for TRL/TRLF, also
compatible with TRC/TRE/TRCF